Cornib Oil Galway International Rally :

sunday Z2nd February 2020

Distance

Time Control Name | (Kms) Time Allowed | First Car Due
Parc Ferme Out TCA 07:45
Service In TCB 34.2 0:45 08:30
Service Out TCC 0.0 0:20 08:50
Distance to refuel - km's | 728 |

Arrival SS1:  Tymagh 14.3 0:20 09:10
Start 551 0.3 0:03 09:13
Finish S5 1 9.1 0:12 09:25
Arrival S5 2 : Duniry 6.0 0:11 09:36
Start SS2 0.3 0:03 09:39
Finish SS 2 103 0:14 09:53
Arrival 55 3 ; Black Road 59 0:11 10:04
Start SS3 0.3 0:03 10:07
Finish 5§ 3 18.8 0:24 10:31
Service In TCD 7.5 0:12 10:43
Service Out TCE 0.0 0:30 11:13
Distance lo refuel - km's | 728 |

Arrival SS4:  Tynagh 14.3 0:20 11:33
Start 5S4 0.3 0:03 11:36
Finish S5 4 2.1 0:12 11:48
Arrival 555:  Duniry 6.0 0:11 11:59
Start SS 5 0.3 0:03 12:02
Finish S5 5 10.3 0:14 12:16
Arrival 55 6: Black Road 59 0:11 12:27
Stan SS 6 0.3 0:03 12:30
FinishSS 6 18.8 0:24 12:54
Service In TCF 7.5 0:12 13:06
Service Out €6 0.0 0:30 13:36
Distance to refuel - km's | 9.3 |

Arrival 85 7: Tynagh 14.3 0:20 13:56
Stant SS 7 0.3 0:03 13:59
Finish S5 7 91 012 14:11
Arrival SSB: Duniry 6.0 0:11 14:22
Start SS 8 0.3 0:03 14:25
Finish SS 8 10.3 0:14 14:39
Arrival 55 9:  Black Road 59 0:11 14:50
Start SS 9 0.3 0:03 14:53
Finish 58 9 18.8 0:24 15:17
Parc Ferme In TCH 34.0 0:43 16:00

International / National Junior

Total Stage Kms 1146 | 76.4 Version 5
Total Road Kms 164.5 a5.7 Propared
Overall Total Kms [ 279.1 | 1721 21/01/2020




